
NorCal MLS Alliance Data Feed Contacts 
 

BAREIS  MetroList 

Role Name Email  Role Name Email 
CEO/Signer Karen Beth 

Walter 
kb@norcalmls.com  CEO/Signer David 

Howe 
dhowe@metrolist.net 

Data Feeds Steven 
Wiebmer 

idx@norcalmls.com  Data Feeds Cody 
Meyer 

cmeyer@metrolist.net 

    Data 
Licensing 

Mike 
Padjen 

mpadjen@metrolist.net 

   

San Francisco AOR  Bay East AOR 

Role Name Email  Role Name Email 
CEO/Signer Walt 

Baczkowski 
walt@sfrealtors.com  CEO/Signer Tricia 

Thomas 
triciat@bayeast.org 

Data Feeds Jay Pepper-
Martens 

jaypm@sfrealtors.com  Data Feeds Roya 
Chaudhry 

royac@bayeast.org 

   

bridgeMLS  Contra Costa AOR 

Role Name Email  Role Name Email 
CEO/Signer DaVina Lara davina@bridgeaor.org  CEO/Signer Sherien 

Diaz 
sheiren@ccartoday.com 

Data Feeds John Vivo johnv@bridgemls.com  Data Feeds Joey 
Master 

jmasters@ccartoday.com 

   

MLSListings     

Role Name Email     

CEO/Signer Dave Wetzel dwetzel@mlslistings.com     

Data Feeds Noel Francisco nfrancisco@mlslistings.com     
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